
 

 

Napíšte vzorce alebo názvy chemických zlúčenín 
a určte typ chemickej väzby v molekule zlúčeniny. 

 

fluorid sodný   

fluorid vanádnatý    

CrF6   

CuF   

NiF2   

fluorid amónny     

fluorid germaničitý    

SbF5   

fluorid zlatitý    

fluorid bizmutičný   

fluorid vanadičný    

SiF4   

ReF7   

MnF2   

fluorid molybdeničitý   

fluorid meďný   

AlF3   

FeF2   

ZnI2    

NbF5   

WF6   

WF3   

HgCl2   

fluorid strontnatý   

fluorid sírový   

 


